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A Citadel Taxi Taxi 7 Chris Covin 902‐456‐7952 citadel@eastlink.ca
A North Star Limousine and Taxi Service Limo 2 Omar Al‐Isso 902‐830‐5609 barran56@hotmail.com
A North Star Limousine and Taxi Service Taxi 184 Omar Al‐Isso 902‐830‐5609 barran56@hotmail.com
Abawajy's Taxi and Limousine Service Taxi 177 Abdul Abawajy 902‐830‐3921 addezem@yahoo.ca
Adam's Taxi and Limousine  Limo 1276 Ash Awad 902‐880‐2326 adams‐services@ns.sympatico.ca
Adam's Taxi and Limousine  Taxi 220 Ash Awad 902‐880‐2326 www.adamstaxilimo.ca
Affordable Taxi Taxi 799 Gordon Chambers 902‐225‐7430 gordonchambers302@gmail.com
Air Rider Taxi 4262 Muhammad Amer 902‐488‐7773 www.airridertaxi.com
Air Rider Limo 7 Abdulrazig Alarabi 902‐292‐4466 a.alarabi64@gmail.com
Air Rider Taxi 637 Aidrus Kaarshe 902‐830‐0095 gureye71@gmail.com
Air Rider Limo Rajesh Sood airriderlimo10@gmail.com
Air Rider  Taxi 922 Kuldip Bali 902‐499‐9456 kelly.bali@hotmail.com
Airway Limo Limo Mohamed Gaal 902‐880‐4555 maahg@hotmail.com
AMC Transportation Taxi 28 Angus McGillivary 902‐497‐9275 angusmcgillivary@gmail.com
Arrive in Style Limousine Limo John French 902‐225‐5646 www.arriveinstyle.ca
Asmara Limo Limo Araya  Kidane 902‐809‐3342 arayagkidane@gmail.com
Asmara Taxi and Limo Limo Samson Zeremariam 902‐440‐0415 samgz2001@gmail.com
Atlantis Limo Limo Zlatan Palikuca 902‐270‐7100 www.atlantislimo.ca
Ben's Taxi and Limo Limo Benedykt Dera 902‐497‐2382 www.benstaxi.ca
Bob's Taxi Taxi 504 Tadesse Birru 902‐818‐5000 tbirru2@gmail.com
Bob's Taxi Taxi 289 Asrar Ahmad 902‐489‐5583 miankot183@gmail.com
Bob's Taxi Taxi 32 Teklewiny Girmay 902‐880‐8204 teklewiny@icloud.com
Bob's Taxi Taxi 959 George Hoyeck 902‐456‐4848 gphoyeck@gmail.com
Bob's Taxi Taxi 767 Ahmad Ali 902‐877‐0087 atlastaxiandlimo@hotmail.com
Bonvoyage Limousine Limo Aleksandar Malbasic 902‐209‐4694 bonvoyage‐limo@outlook.com
Casino Taxi Taxi 470 Brian Allen 902‐478‐0626 b.transport@eastlink.ca
Casino Taxi Taxi 394 Almukhtar Ali 902‐210‐1345
Casino Taxi Taxi 988 William Constantini 902‐225‐2207 marbill988@gmail.com
Casino Taxi Taxi 661 Roy Baker 902‐497‐0995 roy942@icloud.com
Casino Taxi Taxi 392 Yonas Betti 902‐830‐6385 yonasbolana@gmail.com
Casino Taxi Taxi 502 Jonathan Duru 902‐209‐3355 info@yourcab.ca
Casino Taxi Taxi 395 Ejigu  Haile 902‐830‐5149 ejiguhaile@gmail.com
Casino Taxi Taxi 456 Kishori Lal 902‐223‐1751 klals@live.ca
Casino Taxi Taxi 972 Satnam Randhawa 902‐448‐5323 satnamr46@gmail.com 
Casino Taxi Taxi 622 Doug Richard 902‐233‐7949 taximan108@live.ca
Casino Taxi Taxi 4 Lem Smith 902‐802‐4047 lemsmith@gmail.com
Casino Taxi Taxi 271 Mengis  Tesfazion 902‐209‐8464 mengistesfazion@eastlink.ca
Classic Airport Limo Limo Bashar Hammouda 902‐402‐9077 seasons_27@hotmail.com
Crystal Limo Services Limo Habib Habib 902‐877‐7778 www.crystallimo.ca
Dad's Airporter Express Taxi 424 Mouhanad Alkhatib 902‐880‐2222 info@dadsexpress.com
Dad's Airporter Express Taxi 616 Mouhanad Alkhatib 902‐880‐2222 info@dadsexpress.com
Dad's Airporter Express Limo 1571 Mouhanad Alkhatib 902‐880‐2222 info@dadsexpress.com
Down Home Limo and Taxi Taxi 937 Dennis Gaudet 902‐483‐5521 dlgaudet55@hotmail.com
Eddie's Limo Limo Edgar Safatli 902‐292‐1111 eddieslimo@hotmail.com 
Elegant Taxi and Limo Limo Darrell  MacPhee 902‐452‐8294 downeastcarservice@gmail.com
Fancy Limo Limo Antonios  Faddoul 902‐830‐8448 salemfaddoul@gmail.com
First Class Taxi and Limousine Taxi 47 Ryan Richard 902‐579‐8294 taxi047@gmail.com
Hollis Taxi 802 David  Fraser 902‐452‐7427 davidfraser212@outlook.com
Legend Taxi and Limo Taxi 145 Charles Arthur 902‐456‐7446 www.legendlimoservice.ca / carthur@ns.sympatico.ca
Maple Leaf Taxi Taxi 218 Abay Tekle 902‐292‐9555 mapleleaf.taxi1@gmail.com
Maritime Taxi Taxi 45 Tim Auld 902‐830‐5339 timauld44@gmail.com
Maritime Taxi Taxi 268 Ronnie Davison 902‐579‐3442 rgdavison66@gmail.com
Moore's Taxi and Limo Service Taxi 405 William Moore 902‐222‐4081 billhfx46@gmail.com
Noble Cab Taxi 191 Tony Abou‐Khalil 902‐830‐6464 noble.cab@hotmail.com 
Oakley Airport Taxi and Limo Service Taxi 895 M. Amir Makhdomi 902‐488‐7862 amirmakhdomi.amnesty@gmail.com
Orbit Taxi & Limousine Taxi 4113 Abubaker Al‐Amoudi 902‐414‐4903 info@orbittaxilimo.ca

2022/23 ACS Licence Holders Pre‐arranged Listing



Outlook Taxi 417 Elie Abou‐Khalil 902‐830‐9905 elieaboukhalil67@gmail.com
Presidential Taxi and Limo Limo Zaher Tounsi 782‐414‐5599 www.presidentiallimo.ca
Presidential Taxi and Limo Limo Arafat  Tlaib 782‐414‐5599 www.presidentiallimo.ca
Prestige Limo Limo Thariq Ali 902‐456‐4274 tyeali@hotmail.com
Prestige Transportation Taxi 990 Thariq Ali 902‐456‐4274 tyeali@hotmail.com
Rapid Air Taxi and Limo Taxi 646 Chris Tapper 902‐209‐3126 rapidairtaxiandlimo@gmail.com
Rapid Air Taxi and Limo Taxi 171 Bob Tapper 902‐497‐7466 rapidairtaxiandlimo@gmail.com
Renair Limousine Limo Jeffrey Bedgood 902‐292‐3873 renairlimo4@gmail.com
Ricks Limo Limo Rick Watts 902‐476‐4279 rickslimo@outlook.com
Satellite Taxi Taxi 4098 Mohamed Bregaw 902‐877‐9987 brekaow70@yahoo.com
Satellite Taxi Taxi 469 Ismail Kadir 902‐497‐1135 isridak@gmail.com
Simbad Taxi and Limo Limo Mohammad  Pasdar 902‐240‐3237 mpasdar27@gmail.com
Skylight Taxi 444 Simon Hanna 902‐221‐7676
Sunshine Taxi Taxi 83 Terry Johnson 902‐210‐4300 johnson.t.p02@gmail.com
Tours By Towncar Taxi 31 Rick Clark 902‐476‐4434 atlantictaxiandlimo@gmail.com
Tours By Towncar Limo James Currie 902‐456‐3926 jim@toursbytowncar.ns.ca
Tours By Towncar Taxi 689 James Currie 902‐456‐3926 jim@toursbytowncar.ns.ca
Town Limo Limo Elias Kifle 902‐456‐6345 townlimo@ns.sympatico.ca
Travel Time Taxi 20 Taqiuddin Hashmi 902‐488‐5537 taqi_hashmi@yahoo.com
Travel Time Taxi 304 Jawed Iqbal 902‐209‐0848 arsum99@hotmail.com
Universal Limo Limo Makin Rahmoun 902‐789‐5852 makinrahmoun@gmail.com 
Westwood Limo Limo Norman Corkin 902‐877‐7577 nsknights@hotmail.com
World Class Taxi 144 Vicki Hutchinson 902‐471‐1214 vh.375.vh@gmail.com
Yellow Cab Taxi 586 Rimple Dhunna 902‐455‐7575 rimpledhunna@gmail.com
Yellow Cab Taxi 882 Ho Lam 902‐403‐5170 hohalam65@gmail.com
Yellow Cab Taxi 67 Lan Truong 902‐880‐8383 lansieu@yahoo.com


